CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA COPLOTOS

DE SUPERTURISMOS ] 1A, Munoz |21
PILOTOS 2 S Belzunces
1 Jordi Gene 23 3  Joan lbafez 76!
2  Pedio M. Chaves 160 4 José|. lopez - 720
3  luis PérezSala 153 5 | Vittorini 65¢
4 Joan Vinyes 142 6 A Rodriguez 523
5  Eric V. de Poele 139 7 |. Billmaier
6 F Giovanardi 122 8 D. Vallejo
7 luis Villamil 116 Q@  E. Castillen
8  Ni Amorin 59 10 J. V. Medina 378
9 Ignacio Goiburu 42
10 Roberio Colciago 27 GRUPO N

1 M. Fuster 1047
PRIVADOS 2 | Sanfilippo 788
1 Igmacio Goiburu 94 3 R SolisV. 614
2 Xavier Riera 68 4 G, Castrillén 576
3  Jen Andrescu 43 5  R.Reguera 446
4 Antonio Albacete 38
5  David Bosch 38 MARCAS

1 Peugeot
MARCAS 2 Renault
1 Audi 263 3 Cifroen 4
2  Nissan 224 4  Ford 270
3  Opel 176 5  Fiat 135
4  BMW 172

2 CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA
CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA DE RALLYES DE TIERRA

DE RALLYES CONDUCTORES
PILOTOS 1 Pedro Diego . 160
1 luis Climet 1216 2  Carles Solé 122
2 Jaime Azcona 1199 3 Claudio Aldecoa 0
3  Miguel MConde 860 4 Alfredo luzuriaga 108
4 Daniel Alonso V, 781 5  José Maria Solé 88
5  Manuel Muniente 760 6 José D. Estévez 8¢
6 Javier Azcona 656 7 Jaume Batlle 59
7 Sergio Vallejo 434 8  losé Maria Bardolet
8  German Castrillon 396 9 lordi Gémez 4
Q@ Miguel Fuster M. 378 10 Alex Villanueva 18
10 Ignacio Sanfilippo 300

COPILOTOS

] Marc Marfi

2 Manel Dalmases | 2%
3  F Xavier lorza 109
4 Juan A. Delgado 1
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5  Enric Oller 88
6 Jorge del Cid 86
7 Albert Anglada 59
8  Miguel Escamilla 49
9 Alex Masip 4]
10 Genzalo de Alba 38
AGRUPACION I

1 Carlos Solé 160
2 José Maria Solé 102
3 Jaume Batlle Q9
4 Alex Villanueva 81
5  Jose M. Bardolet 725
MARCAS

I kerd 358
2  Seat 304
3  Cifrogn 64
e ki 60
5  Peugeol 59

COPA DE ESPANA DE VEHI-
CULOS HISTORICOS

PILOTO

1 Jorge Serra 177.5
2 Alex Sabater 172,2
3 S de Mollinedo 1584
4 Simon Watson 142.8
5  Pierre Cassagne 1094
6 M. Barrachina 85,8
7 Diego Blanco 82
8  Angel Banus 59
CAMPEONATO DE ESPANA
DE MONTANA

PILOTO

I Aitor Zabaleta 122
2 Xavier Riera 114

3 luis Martinez 100
4 Jose A. Hidalgo Q6
S luis Chillidg 81

6  Bernando Cardin 7
7 lavier Arias 76
8  José Blanco 66
G Andrés Vilarifio 58

10 José Pose Ga. 52

GRUPO M

1 J. A Hidalgo Q2
GRUPO A

1 Bernardo Cardin 659
2  José Pose 46
3 Rafcel Palacios 35
GRUPO A 1 /2

1 José Blanco 66
MARCAS

1 BMW 121
2 Citroén 71
3 Fod 45
4 Renault 44
5  Peugeol 25

COPA DE ESPANA DE VELO-
CIDAD EN TIERRA

AGRUPACION |

1 Josep Guerrero L. 75
2 Toni Canovas Mayo. 70
3 JJ. Aranega Turmo RS
4 Carlos Tena Rosa 28
5 Francisco J. losas - 27
6 Juana Escudero “ | 24
/7 Fernande Muina o 20
8 Custavo lugue | 17
Q@  Marcelo Reyes 14
10 Addlfo Alvarez  * 13
AGRUPACION |l

I on Aguirre 85
2 David Fugardo 34
3  Florencio Sanchez 32
4 Francesc Trota 30
5 Manuel Fugardo 24
6 Adran Borja 23
7 José M. Carrera 22
8 Javier Gémez Silva 22
9  Carlos Gémez 21
10 Maximo Lépez 20



8 Jaume Biosca

AGRUPACION Il Q  Josu laguna
1 Inaki Alberdi 80 10 Roberto Blanch
2 Jests M. Llorente 51
3 Angel Susmozas 40 FORMULA  TOYOTA-CAS-
4  Gerardo Ceballos 39 TROL 1300
5  lsreel Oliva S. 28 1 R. Sarandeses P. de Villamil
6 Félix Iglesias S, 20 2 Alberto Hevio Murioz )
7 Salvador Fugarde 20 3 Manvel Iglesios Ramajo b
8  Xavier Amnau 18 4 Angel Romero Redondo 42
@ Josep Noguera 18 5  Sergio Garcia Bermidez 42
6 Dovid Moya Torres 12,5
AGRUPACION. Il DOS RUEDAS 7 Daniel Martin Fosadilla 29
MOTRICES 8  Charlotle Sundberg 23,8
I Carlos Gémez 56 9 Mauricio Bajo Bermudez 18,9
2 Maximo lopez 35 10 Jorge Quesada 10
3 Adiian Borja 48
4  Clementine Costa 20 TROFEO CINQUECENTO
5 Juan M. del Osos 20 1 José Manuel Forto 58
6  José L. Dalmau 20 2 José Maria San José 52
7 Sanliago Ares 15 3  Alberto Sansegundo 52
8 J. A Menéndez 15 4 Angel Domenech 51
Q@  Andrés Bonillo 10 5  José Ocdriz 49
10 José L. Alvarez 10 4 Gabriel Masears 18
7 Alex Juaneca 33
AGRUPACION |l DOS RUEDAS 8 lgnacio Barredo 28
MOTRICES Q  Juan Bautisto Fernandez 25
1 Gerardo Ceballos 80 10 Carlos Costrales |4
2  Felix Iglesios S, 45
3 Juon lopez Carcia 32 DESAFIO PEUGEOT 96
4 Inaki Barcena 27 1 ‘Miguel A, Fuster 1000
5  luis A. Pascual 24 2 Ignacio Sanfilippo 860
6  Roberto Ruiz Gil 18 S D ER ey 542
7 ). Gabriel Marin 10 A meesrards Saban 447
8  Sigfried Finger 6 A 448
6 Sanfi Concepcion 15K
KARTCROSS 7 ldelfonso Garcia 19
1 Delfin lohoz 64 8  \Vicente P Florez
2 Ramén Dalmau 58 9  Sergio Pérez 280
3 Roberio Rodriguez 50 10 FerminCaicla 264
4 Joan Pares 46
o Fran. Espigares 40 cOPA PORSCHE CLUB
6 . lgnac. Gonzélez 36 I
7 Juan ). Aranda 24 2 |.A Sasiambarreno x
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Mauricio Bajo

Rodolfo Zorro

Manuel Rosado

Juan José Abia

Sanfiage Mariin Canfero
Balba Gonzdalez Camino
lgnacio leirana

10 Mariano Peleato

QOO Ao

COPA IBIZA 16 V.
Nafria/Queralt
Cueto/Cano
Zubillaga/llaneza
F Garcia/Garcia
Calve/Valle
loza/Serrano
Gonzdlez/Sanchez
Bartolome/Gémez
Dominguez/Torres

OPA IBIZA DE TIERRA
Batlle/Anglada
Villanueva/De Alba
Gémez/Masip
Font/Font
Marugén/Fernando
Arbelaiz/Insausti
Manzanilla /Rubio
Bergua/Ibaiez
Centeno/Mallada

10 Breda/Bastida

OONO BN wr— ) VONCLhRWMN—

VI CAMPEONATO DE
ESPANA DE FORMULA
RENAULT

1 BR. Sobreiro Correia

2 Pefer Sunderg

3  José M2 Pérez Fontan

4 |, Morcillo Rodriguez

5  Ricardo Garcia Galiano
6 Sylvain Boeffard Albea
7 Slanislas D'Oultremoni
8 Jordi Nogué Farre

Q  Andrés Rodriguez

10 Joaquin Capsi Segura

79
79
58
50
53
52
42
42

75
65
58
44
43
34
32
20
19

63
37
45
45
40
31
27

18

62
60
60
56
37
35
32
32
30
29

XXI11l COPA NACIONAL
RENAULT INACIACION
Rafael Villanueva Ruiz
losé Carlos Pina Torner
Jaime Fdez. de Araoz
Jesis Rodriguez Parisi

J. Molinos Quintin
Simén Otamendi lopez
Daniel Mesalles Silva
W. Villanueva Ruiz
Jestis Garcia del Pozo
10 M.A. Gémez Rubio

LN RWND—

XXVIiil COPA NACIONAL
RENAULT

leonardo Saban Gaicia
Sanfiago Moya Pacho
Carlos Arimén Solivellas
Vicfor Saez Carnero
Diego Aznar Juan

Juan C. Esteban Garcia
F. Gastaniaga Marfinez
Rogelio Pacios Yafes
Joaquin Rodrigo Pérez
10 Luis Calleja Pedrero

D00 N O B ar) —

TROFEO CITROEN
DE RALLYES |
“GALICIA CALIDADE”
Azcona/Vittorini
Vallejo/ Vallejo
Casais/Diaz
Barrabeig/Saura
Mendez/Mercader
Rial /Arais

Del Aguila/Castafio

Nk who —

UPERCOPA ZX 16 V
Ifaki Qiburu
Antonio Albacete
Eduardo De Aysa
lavier Mora
Alfredo Mostajo
luis Lopez
Pablo Irizar

NOobhbhkwra— 0

514
424
418
362
228
144
188

170
137
128
113
112

Q6
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8 Ignacio Hervas 63 4 Pedro Buizburu 109
9@  Martin Egafia 45 5 Javier Ugalde 104
10 Jorge Osset 10 & Francisco Anet o8

7 Roberto Tapia Q3
SAXO CUP 96 8  Pablo Meroz 91
1 Antonic De Dios 139 Q@  Juan Ramén Garcia 87
2  Alfredo Mesalles 129 10 Vicente Portolés 87
3 Corlos Garcia 118
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